Case 1:08-cv-00042-BMC-PK Document 1519-2 Filed 01/28/19 Page 148 of 156 PagelD #:
27410

EXHIBITY



[Etigible Claim Totals:*

Postmarked On or Before September 24, 2015 -
Round 1

Total Claimants**

8,791

Schedule B

$146,110,808,750.55

$330,309,544.81

1,431,713

19,980,597

10,977,710

19,427,748,540

812,380,401

$2,847,309,217.17

D
$ 830,870,284.70'T

Postmarked On or Before May 31, 2016 - Round
2 (includes Round 1)

11,814

$134,912,903,360.20

$307,033,568.10

1,559,199

19,104,408

11,818,050

17,144,140,087

724,029,648

$3,542,745,563.99

oo

Postmarked On or Before December 15, 2017 -
Round 3 (includes Rounds 1 and 2)

12,428

$136,245,023,362.33

$340,484,094.42

N/A

19,511,520

11,992,372

17,271,278,464

N/A

$3,605,891,215.94

$1,003,975,995.57
<

UU T\J 6

$1,036,116,436.19

|Ine|igible Claim Totals:

Denied - All Rounds

Total Claimants**

Schedule B

NES

1B

1C

2A

3A

o
=~

3B

Invalid - All Rounds

Calculated at $0 - All Rounds ***

Withdrawn Claims - All Rounds

Totals:

5 - s - - - -~ s -~ s RS
175§ — s - - - — s — s )
2,083 S 4,815.14 | S - 2 - - 11 1,084 | S 1.10( $ 0.0999
1116 [ $ B - - - B B P
3,865 S 4,815.14 | $ - 2 - - 11 1,084 | S 1.10( $ 0.09

*Eligible claim totals include both Complete (wholly eligible) and Incomplete (partially eligible) claims
**Some claimants filed more than one claim, and those claims could be in multiple statuses: Eligible, Denied, Invalid, or Withdrawn Claims
*** Claim in this category contained very small claim totals resulting in an award of less than $0.01 and were zeroed-out

Tiv.Lc

‘# dlabed 94T Jo 61T abed 6T/82/T0 Palld Z-6TST JuswWNI0Q





